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A o A A
?JL“})"OSJUWJ'ENL‘?\?@QH'E]

Item

Al
A2
A3
A4
AS
Ab
AT
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
c3
C4
C5
Cé
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5

Scale Mean
if Item

Deleted

Scale
Variance

ifTtem Total

Deleted

e

117.9667
118.1333
118.0333
117.9667
117.9667
118.1667
118.0333
118.1333
118.1333
118.2667
118.3333
118.1667
118.1667
118.1667
118.1000
118.0333
118.4000
118.5333
118.5333
118.3000
118,3000
118.2333

.

19.3437
183264
19.5506
19.3437
19.3437
18.5575
16.7920
16,3264
16.3264
17.0989
18.0920
17.8678
18.5575
18.5575
17.9552
17.8054
18.0414
13.8782
17.9126
18.2172
182172
18.0471

Corrected Alpha
Item- if Ttem

Correlation Deleted

]

0000 7560
2692 7487
-,1209 7623
0000 7560
0000 7560
1771 7534
6374 7263
4963 7313
4963 7313
3834 7410
2426 7505
3810 7426
4771 7534
1771 7534
4331 7414
6447 7373
2448 7505
0483 7630
2759 7485
2191 7519
2191 7519
2863 7476




= )
MTHNAHUINN 2 (n9)

121

Scale Corrected
Scale Mean Alpha
Variance Item-
Ttem if Htem if Item
if Item Total Total
Deleted Deleted
Deleted ﬂion”.
| R
El 118,1000 17.8172 4820 7392
E2 117.9667 19.3437 0000 7560
E3 118.0333 18.8609 1899 1524
E4 118.1667 18.6954 1372 7555
E5 118.1000 18.6448 .1940 1522
F1 118.2000 18.0966 2002 1474
F2 118.0667 18.8230 1615 534
F3 118.0667 18.8230 1615 7534
F4 118.0667 18.8230 1615 7534
T5 118.1333 18.3264 2692 7487
HINBING

i, NofCases ~ 30

3. Nofltems = 32

3, Alpha = 7552
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